
M I N N E S OTA

N O RT H  DA KOTA

S O U T H  DA KOTA

N E B R A S K A

W YO M I N G

M O N TA N A

K A N SA S

CO LO R A D O

U TA H

A R I ZO N A

I DA H O

N E W  M E X I CO

O K L A H O M A

T E X A S
LO U I S I A N A

W I S CO N S I N

M I C H I GA N

O H I O

I OWA

M I S S O U R I

A R K A N SA S

T E N N E S S E E

M I S S I S S I P P I A L A BA M A G EO R G I A

S O U T H
C A R O L I N A

N O RT H  C A R O L I N A

V I R G I N I A

P E N N SY LVA N I A

N E W  YO R K

W E ST
V I R G I N I A

ILLINOIS
I N D I A N A

K E N T U C KY

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

KYLE SCHROEDER
KyleK.Schroeder@adm.com
612-400-3767

MIMI MAGERS
Mimi.Magers@adm.com
612-322-5153

JESSICA ALDERSON
Jessica.Alderson@adm.com
217-412-9573

DAVID HUNDLEY
David.Hundley@adm.com
870-680-2024

LARRY JAYROE
Larry.Jayroe@adm.com
870-317-6245

TERMINAL LOCATIONS

CHRIS MEYER
Christopher.Meyer@adm.com
651-802-5357

TIM GERDES
Timothy.Gerdes@adm.com
563-552-6498

ANDREA VANHORN
Andrea.Vanhorn@adm.com
531-280-4761

 

TAYLOR SHROYER
Taylor.Shroyer@adm.com
815-876-0994

KAYLA MARSOLEK
Kayla.Marsolek@adm.com
651-280-0472

LUKE HALTER
Luke.Halter@adm.com
812-205-8951

JOHN MARCHINO
John.Marchino@adm.com
812-840-1057

JAMES STEINBERGER
James.Steinberger@adm.com
605-220-3585

MARY LIZ BROWN
MaryLiz.Brown@adm.com
314-379-6037

DENTON YORK 
Denton.York@adm.com
612-283-3850

Your ADM Farm Direct Fertilizer Service Team
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Contact your ADM representative to explore significant savings of time and money with 
Farm Direct Fertilizer. We offer a complete line of fertilizer products at market prices, 
so you can lock in your fertilizer costs up to 12 months ahead of delivery.


